



Missouri Department of Transportation
Northwest District
Purchasing Department
3602 North Belt Highway
St. Joseph, Missouri 64506-1399

BID TABULATION NW-14-037
 DATE POSTED: September 11, 2013 TIME: 1:40 PM

BUYER: Brenda Christie PHONE: 816-387-2430 TABULATION OF BID NUMBER: NW-14-037 BID OPENING DATE: September 10, 2013 AWARD TO: Viebrock Sales and Service			VENDOR		VENDOR		VENDOR		VENDOR	
			Viebrock Sales and Service LLC		St. Joseph WinSupply Inc.		Metal Culverts		Scheib Drainage	
QTY	U/ M	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1,075	LF	15" Dia. Type S Corrugated Poly Culvert Pipe	5.86	6,299.50	5.88	6,321.00	6.50	6,987.50	7.39	7,944.25
2,025	LF	18" Dia. Type S Corrugated Poly Culvert Pipe	8.12	16,443.00	8.19	16,584.75	8.95	18,123.75	10.04	20,331.00
1,260	LF	24" Dia. Type S Corrugated Poly Culvert Pipe	13.47	16,972.20	13.72	17,287.20	14.15	17,829.00	16.34	20,588.40
160	LF	30" Dia. Type S Corrugated Poly Culvert Pipe	20.71	3,313.60	21.20	3,392.00	21.65	3,464.00	25.38	4,060.80
39	EA	15"Dia. Poly Bands	5.79	225.81	5.88	229.32	10.40	405.60	10.39	405.21
85	EA	18"Dia. Poly Bands	8.05	684.25	8.19	696.15	16.80	1,428.00	17.70	1,504.50
57	EA	24"Dia. Poly Bands	13.40	763.80	13.72	782.04	25.10	1,430.70	24.96	1,422.72
6	EA	30"Dia. Poly Bands	20.64	123.84	21.20	127.20	53.85	323.10	58.01	348.06
Total Cost				\$44,826.00	\$45,419.66		\$49,991.65		\$56,604.94	